MP70 series
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
Installation precautions
● Provide 0~255 station to set
the sensor.
● 3 modes show on the
screen.
● Conversion unit is on display

Output circuit wiring graph
MP70C ─ 02 ─ F1
Order example
MODEL
OUTPUT METHOD
02: 1 NPN output + RS485
04: 1 PNP output + RS485
PRESSURE PORT
(Male/ Female thread)
F1: R1/8", M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/8", #10-32UNF
F3: G1/8", M5×0.8
PRESSURE RANGE
C: Compound
    (─ 101.0~101.0 kPa)
V: Vacuum
    (10.0~ ─ 101.3 kPa)
P: Positive
    (─ 0.1~1.0 MPa)
(Brown)DC(+)
DC(-) (Blue)
(Black)OUT1
S
w
itch m
ain circuit
RS485(B+) Load
DC
12-24V
(Orange)
RS485(A-)(White)
(Brown)DC(+)
DC(-) (Blue)
(Black)OUT1
S
w
itch m
ain circuit
RS485(B+) Load DC
12-24V
(Orange)
RS485(A-)(White)
Panel instructions Dimensions
Pressure unit
display section
2 colors main display
Setting mode
sub display section
 Lock indicator
Output 1 indicator
Switch mode
Setting Button(   )Button (   )Button
Station number
20
2030
30
F1: R1/8"
F2: NPT1/8"
F3: G1/8"
F1: M5×0.8
F2: #10-32UNF
F3: M5×0.8
Hex flat: 12
40.3
15
21
9
1.2
25.2
6
6.1 SET
Mounting accessories (Option)
MP ─ A12